
LOT 39 SEC 1 THREE RIVERS ESTATE

749-1999, 761-626, 768-2174, DC 

RONSONET MARTHA ANN
P O BOX 3694
LAKE CITY, FL 32056

00-00-00-00555-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

100000.01 1.00/

01/30/2019 HC 0.68 114,000 0 0 114,000

STANDARD
3

204,433
1,350

114,000
319,783

0
319,783

0
319,783
319,783

0

321,981

0768/2174 12/22/1992 WD Q I 80,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JIMMILU CHAPPLE

NORBIE RONSONET
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35639 MAINT/ALTR 0 08/01/2017

7597 ADDN SFR 10,000 09/15/1993

HX Base Yr

910 SW RIVERSIDE AVE, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,955 100.3950 112.44 219,820 2018 2018 0 0 0 7.00 93.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1610

BAS 1,610 100 1,610 168,356

FOP 360 30 108 11,294

FOP 790 30 237 24,783

2,760 1,955 204,433

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W46 S35 E46 N35 $
FOP=[ORIG=0,35] E4 N47 W12 N2 W25 S2 W13 S12 E46 S35 $
FOP=[ORIG=0,-30] N12 W30 S12 E30 $
.
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46

35
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12
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13

12

46

35

FOP 12

30

12

30

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 150

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

1,350

1 0132 C SFR RIVER 0 A-1 100.00 297.00 100.00 FF 1.00 1.00 0.95 1,200.00 1,140.00 114,000


